
Western Athletic Conference

Girls Tennis Schedule 2022

Wednesday, August 31 
Johansen at Pacheco 
Grace Davis at Mountain House 
Los Banos at Beyer 
Ceres at Lathrop 

Wednesday, September 7 
Mountain House at Johansen 
Beyer at Ceres 
Grace Davis at Los Banos 
Pacheco at Lathrop  

Monday, September 12 
Pacheco at Grace Davis 
Los Banos at Mountain House  
Johansen at Ceres 
Lathrop at Beyer  

Wednesday, September 14 
Beyer at Mountain House 
Ceres at Pacheco 
Los Banos at Johansen 
Grace Davis at Lathrop  

Monday, September 19 
Los Banos at Ceres 
Mountain House at Pacheco 
Grace Davis at Beyer 
Johansen at Lathrop  

Wednesday, September 21 
Johansen at Grace Davis 
Pacheco at Beyer 
Ceres at Mountain House 
Lathrop at Los Banos  

Monday, September 26 
Beyer at Johansen 
Ceres at Grace Davis 
Pacheco at Los Banos 
Mountain House at Lathrop 

Wednesday, September 28 
Johansen at Mountain House 
Ceres at Beyer 
Los Banos at Grace Davis 
Lathrop at Pacheco  

Monday, October 3 
Pacheco at Johansen 
Mountain House at Grace Davis 
Beyer at Los Banos 
Lathrop at Ceres 

Wednesday, October 5 
Grace Davis at Pacheco 
Mountain House at Los Banos 
Ceres at Johansen 
Beyer at Lathrop  

Monday, October 10 
Mountain House at Beyer 
Pacheco at Ceres 
Johansen at Los Banos 
Lathrop at Grace Davis  

Wednesday, October 12 
Ceres at Los Banos 
Pacheco at Mountain House 
Beyer at Grace Davis 
Lathrop at Johansen  

Monday, October 17 
Grace Davis at Johansen 
Beyer at Pacheco 
Mountain House at Ceres 
Los Banos at Lathrop 

Wednesday, October 19 
Johansen at Beyer 
Grace Davis at Ceres 
Los Banos at Pacheco 
Lathrop at Mountain House 

Monday, October 24 
League Finals – Singles 

Wednesday, October 26 
League Finals - Doubles 

League Finals at Los Banos 

Start Time: 3:30 pm
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